PRODUCT DATA
PE
2
0
0
-1
/P
E2

de
rs
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
PE200-10W Power Extender, Mark X, 120V, 1920W/VA
PE200-70W Power Extender, Mark X, 277V, 3000W/VA
ELECTRICAL PE200-1 PE200-7
Input Voltage 120V, 50/60 Hz 277V 50/60 Hz
Load Rating 960VAC 120VAC LED,
1920VA@120VAC Fluorescent
1500VA 277VAC LED,